Volume
540
540
2547
1570
232
2746
870
149
271
36
884
364
163
527
558
558
526
559
566
2655
280
535
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
552
552
545
539
127
184
100
529
972
359
124
256
194
162
176
535
416
443
3480
373
427
433
418
2817
120
30
1566

Price (NOK)
20.60
20.60
20.60
20.60
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.80
20.80
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.90
20.90
20.60
20.60
20.60
20.60
20.60
20.60
20.60
20.60
20.60
20.50
20.60
20.80
20.80
20.80
20.80
20.60
20.80
20.80
20.80
20.80
20.80
20.80
20.60
20.60
20.60
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.90
20.90
21.00
20.70

Value (NOK)
11,124.00
11,124.00
52,468.20
32,342.00
4,848.80
57,391.40
18,183.00
3,114.10
5,636.80

748.80
18,475.60
7,607.60
3,406.70
11,014.30
11,439.00
11,439.00
10,783.00
11,459.50
11,603.00
55,489.50
5,852.00
11,021.00
11,350.60
11,350.60
11,350.60
11,350.60
11,350.60
11,350.60
11,350.60
11,371.20
11,316.00
11,227.00
11,211.20
2,641.60
3,827.20
2,080.00
10,897.40
20,217.60
7,467.20
2,579.20
5,324.80
4,035.20
3,369.60
3,625.60
11,021.00
8,569.60
9,258.70
72,732.00
7,795.70
8,924.30
9,049.70
8,736.20
58,875.30
2,508.00
627.00
32,886.00
20.70

Date and time (CET)
16/11/2023 13:51
16/11/2023 13:51
16/11/2023 13:51
16/11/2023 13:51
16/11/2023 14:39
16/11/2023 14:39
16/11/2023 14:39
16/11/2023 15:09
16/11/2023 15:34
16/11/2023 15:43
16/11/2023 15:54
16/11/2023 16:10
16/11/2023 16:10
16/11/2023 16:19
17/11/2023 16:09
17/11/2023 16:09
17/11/2023 16:13
17/11/2023 16:16
20/11/2023 09:35
20/11/2023 11:19
20/11/2023 11:43
20/11/2023 13:57
20/11/2023 13:57
20/11/2023 13:57
20/11/2023 13:57
20/11/2023 13:57
20/11/2023 13:57
20/11/2023 13:58
20/11/2023 13:58
20/11/2023 13:58
20/11/2023 15:33
21/11/2023 09:00
22/11/2023 09:28
22/11/2023 09:47
22/11/2023 09:47
22/11/2023 09:47
22/11/2023 09:49
22/11/2023 10:46
22/11/2023 11:08
22/11/2023 11:30
22/11/2023 11:30
22/11/2023 11:52
22/11/2023 11:52
22/11/2023 11:52
22/11/2023 15:51
22/11/2023 15:51
23/11/2023 15:15
23/11/2023 15:15
24/11/2023 09:27
24/11/2023 09:47
24/11/2023 10:06
24/11/2023 10:26
24/11/2023 13:53
24/11/2023 13:53
24/11/2023 13:53
24/11/2023 14:39
24/11/2023 16:25

Venue
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL



